UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
PA4863                                       CMOS IC
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 11
Copyright © 2008 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R502-120.B
DUAL 2.2W AUDIO AMPLIFIER
PLUS STEREO HEADPHONE
FUNCTION
 DESCRIPTION

* Stereo headphone amplifier mode
*Pb-free plating product number: PA4863L
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Normal Lead Free Plating
Package Packing
PA4863-D16-T PA4863L-D16-T DIP-16 Tube
PA4863-S16-R PA4863L-S16-R SOP-16 Tape Reel
PA4863-S16-T PA4863L-S16-T SOP-16 Tube
PA4863-S18-R PA4863L-S18-R SOP-18 Tape Reel
PA4863-S18-T PA4863L-S18-T SOP-18 Tube
PA4863-N20-R PA4863L-N20-R HTSSOP-20 Tape Reel
PA4863-N20-T PA4863L-N20-T HTSSOP-20 Tube
PA4863                                       CMOS IC
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 11
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                             QW-R502-120.B
 PIN CONFIGURATION